2015 - 2016

ADMINISTRATOR AND TEACHER BENEFIT DATA

Social Security Matching

Medicare Matching

Arkansas Teacher Retirement Matching

Health Insurance Matching Per Month (through 12/31/15)
Health Insurance Matching Per Month (beginning 1/1/16)

Dental Insurance Matching Per Month

6.20%
1.45%
14%
$153.00
$154.48

$11.00



