2015 - 2016

ADMINISTRATOR AND TEACHER BENEFIT DATA

Social Security Matching	6.20%
Medicare Matching	1.45%
Arkansas Teacher Retirement Matching	14%
Health Insurance Matching Per Month (through 12/31/15)	\$153.00
Health Insurance Matching Per Month (beginning 1/1/16)	\$154.48
Dental Insurance Matching Per Month	\$11.00